
                                                                                         RTTA MEMBERS  

NO. COMPANY NAME  CONTACT PERSON TELEPHONE E-MAIL 
1. Thousand Hills Expeditions Jacqui  SEBAGENI & 

Manzi KAYIHURA 

078830100/0788300430 Jacqui@thousandhills.rw/manzi@thousandhills.rw 

 

2. Primate Safaris Joseph BIRORI 0788300497 primatesafaris@rwanda1.com 

3. Rwanda Eco-tours Agency Edwin SABUHORO 0788301080/0788352009 esabuhoro@rwandaeco-tours.com/info@rwandaeco-
tours.com 

4. Volcanoes Safaris Chantal UWASE 0788302069 salesrw@volcanoessafaris.com/ 
praveen@volcanoessafaris.com 

5. New dawn Associates Anny BATAMURIZA 0788333652 info@newdawnassociates.com 

6. Gerry Tours and Safaris Gervais MUTABAZI 0788502808 info@gerrytours-safaris.com 

7. JK Safaris Kris ZACHRISSON 0788300649 kris@gorillasafaris.net 

8. Mapendano Voyages Marcel WALTER 0788761069 info@mapendanovoyages.com 

9. Amahoro Tours Greg BAKUNZI 0788687448 info@amahoro-tours.com 

10. Intore Expedition Paul KAREMERA & Shelly 

Anne ROSEN 

0788353736 info@intoreexpeditions.com/shellyrwanda@yahoo.com 

11. Bizidanny Tours & Safaris Danny BIZIMANA 0788301461 infobizidanny@yahoo.fr 

12. Wildlife Tours -Rwanda Davidson MUGISHA 0788357052 mugisony@yahoo.com/david@wildlifetours-rwanda.com 

13. EOS – Visions Rwanda Michael HARTMANN 

/Melissa LESAGE 

0788385050/0782512834 info@eos-rwanda.com/melissa@eos-rwanda.com  

14. The Far Horizon Stella WADULO 0785658777 rwanda@thefarhorizons.com / stella@thefarhorozons.com 

15. Songa Africa the Tourism 

Company 

Rosette Chantal 

RUGAMBA 

0788305500 rosette@songaafrica.com/ rcrugamba@gmail.com     

16. East African Eco Explorer Freddy BUDARAHAMANI 0788358982 freddy@eastafricaexplorer.com/freddybuda@yahoo.co.uk       

17. Eagle Ride JMV/THEOGENE 0788596611 info@eagle-ride.com                                          

18. Vava Tours & Travel Placide MPORE 0788557701 vava.tours@yahoo.com/nmuvala@yahoo.fr 

19. Mercator Assistance Vedaste KAYIRANGA 0788306830 vedaste@mercatorassistance.rw 

20. Virunga Expedition Tours. Rosette KIRONGORO 0788300508 rossette@virungaexpeditiontours.com 

21. Sun rise Eco-tours Clement KANAMUGIRE 0788312250 kanaclem@googlemail.com 

22. Attractive Safaris Charles & Suzanne 0788487682 info@attractivesafaris.com 
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23. Rickshaw Travels Rwanda  Aparna  SRIVASTAVA 0785475652 aparna@rickshawtravels.com 

24. Easy Travel Africa Elise MILENGE 0788301616 elise@easytravelafrica.com/elisemilenge@gmail.com 

25. ITT Jeannette GISA 0788300256 itt@rwanda1.com 

26. Zebra Country Tours Isabelle KAYIRANGWA 0788388152 isabelle@zebracountry.com 

27. Concord/Magic Safaris  Eric DEGREEF/Aimable 0788433499 rwoperations@magic-safaris.com 

28. RM S Ltd – Travel Partner Michael MUTISYA 0788308291 michael.mutisya@revenuemsolutions.com 

29. ITA Keza Nadia 0788303598 kezanadia@hotmail.com 

30. Jambo Tours and Safaris Francois Gasore 0788307648 info@jambotoursrwanda.com 

31 Individual Tours  Aloys KAMANZI 0788352661 contact@individualtours.net 
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